
List	of	notified	parties	of	the	New	Mexico	Retiree	Health	Care	Authority’s	public	
comment	period/May	22,	2020	public	hearing	an	amendment	to	NMAC	2.81.11,	
sections	6-10	to	DELAY	the	implementation	date	from	Jan.	1,	2021	to	July	31,	2021.	
	
All	State	of	New	Mexico	employee	emails	(DoIT	email	April	21)	
All	ERB	participating	employers	(ERB,	April	21)	
Superintendents	list	(April	21)	
NMRHCA	Participating	Employer	Contacts	(April	21)	
	
NMRHCA	Board	of	Directors	
Tom	Sullivan	 	 	 	 	 tlsullivan48@gmail.com	
Joe	Montaño	 	 	 	 	 jmountainman1939@msn.com	
Doug	Crandall		 	 	 	 dougcinaz@gmail.com	
Jan	Goodwin	 	 	 	 	 jan.goodwin@state.nm.us	 	 	 	
LeAnne	Larrañaga-Ruffy	 	 	 Leanne.Larranaga@state.nm.us	
Therese	Saunders	 	 	 	 tsaunders3@mac.com	
Pamela	Moon	 	 	 	 	 pmoon@bernco.gov	
State	Treasurer	Tim	Eichenberg	 	 Tim.Eichenberg@state.nm.us	
Julie	Filatoff	(Mr.	Eichenberg’s	aide)	 	 Julie.Filatoff@state.nm.us	
Terry	Linton	 	 	 	 	 terry@lintonandassociates.com	
Lawrence	Rael		 	 	 	 lawrencerael@cabq.gov	
León	Espinoza	(Mr.	Rael’s	aide)	 	 leonespinoza@cabq.gov	
Wayne	Propst		 	 	 	 Wayne.Propst@state.nm.us	 	
	
NMRHCA	Board	Recorder	
Judith	Beatty	 	 	 	 	 judithsbeatty@gmail.com	
	
New	Mexico	Legislative	Finance	Committee	
Connor	Jorgensen	 	 	 	 connor.jorgensen@nmlegis.gov	
Simon	Miller	 	 	 	 	 Simon.Miller@state.nm.us	
	
New	Mexico	Register	
Pamela	Luján	y	Vigil	 	 	 	 pamela.lujan@state.nm.us	
	
Sunshine	Portal	(Lisa	Oldis)	 	 	 Sunshine.Portal@state.nm.us	
	
New	Mexico	Legislative	Council	Service	
Amy	Chavez-Romero	 	 	 	 amy.chavez-romero@nmlegis.gov	
Anthony	Montoya	 	 	 	 anthony.montoya@nmlegis.gov	
	
Segal	Actuarial	Services	
Nura	Patani	 	 	 	 	 npatani@segalco.com	
	
	



NMRHCA	Health	Plan	Partners	
Blue	Cross	Blue	Shield	of	New	Mexico	
Lori	Bell	 	 	 	 	 Lori_Bell@bcbsnm.com	
Lisa	Hentz	 	 	 	 	 Lisa_Hentz@bcbsnm.com	
Julie	Lee	 	 	 	 	 Julie_Lee@bcbsnm.com	
Marlene	Mier	 	 	 	 	 Marlene_A_Mier@bcbsnm.com	
	
Humana	
Julie	Bodenski		 	 	 	 jbodenski@humana.com	
Jessica	Stolberg	 	 	 	 jstolberg@humana.com	
Presbyterian	Health	Plan	
Linda	Bunnell	 	 	 	 	 lbunnell@phs.org	
Kathy	Garcia	 	 	 	 	 KaGarcia@phs.org	
Miranda	McKinney	 	 	 	 mmckinney3@phs.org	
Ida	Marie	Perea	 	 	 	 iperea@phs.org	
Rosanne	Tena		 	 	 	 rtena@phs.org	
Steve	Valdez	 	 	 	 	 svaldez7@phs.org	
Keith	Witt	 	 	 	 	 kwitt@phs.org	
	
UnitedHealthcare	
Dan	Cadriel	 	 	 	 	 Daniel.Cadriel@uhc.com	 	
	
Davis	Vision	
Samuel	Garcia		 	 	 	 sjgarcia@cba-inc.us	
Marianna	Sandoval	 	 	 	 msandoval@cba-inc.us	
	
Delta	Dental	
Rich	Bolstad	 	 	 	 	 RBolstad@deltadentalnm.com	
JoLou	Ottino	 	 	 	 	 jottino@deltadentalnm.com	
	
United	Concordia	
Stephanie	Anthony	 	 	 	 stephanie.anthony@ucci.com	 	 	
Debbie	Holt	 	 	 	 	 debby.holt@ucci.com	
	
Express	Scripts	
Amy	Daily	 	 	 	 	 amy_daily@express-scripts.com	
Amy	Williams	 	 	 	 	 awilliams3@express-scripts.com	
Harris	Zeyaee	 	 	 	 	 HAZeyaee@express-scripts.com	
	
The	Standard	
Martha	Quintana	 	 	 	 Martha.Quintana@standard.com	
Stephanie	Crouch	 	 	 	 NM_IBAC@standard.com	
	
	



Superintendents	Association	
Stan	Rounds	(Executive	Director)	 	 stan@nmcel.org	
Travis	Dempsey	(President)	 	 	 tldempsey@gisd.k12.nm.us	
	
Alamogordo	Public	
Colleen	Tagle	(Deputy	Superintendent)	 colleen.tagle@alamogordoschools.org	
	
APS	
Todd	Torgerson	(HR	Director)		 	 todd.torgerson@aps.edu	
Mark	Tyndall	(Senior	Director,	Employee	 mark.tyndall@aps.edu	
Benefits)	


